Chair of local governing body

Name

Kelly-Ann Lee

Local governors

Name

Abi Curtis

Amy Young
Christopher York
Joanne Knox

Neal Harper

Appointed By

Appointed by foundation/trust

Appointed By

Elected by school staff

Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal

Elected by parents

Appointed by GB/board

Elected by parents

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation

Northwood Primary
School

Northwood Primary
School

Northwood Primary
School

Northwood Primary
School

Name

Hayley
Douglas

Sarah Kelly

Kim Harper

Stuart Rawle

Role

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Elected by school staff

Elected by parents

Appointed by GB/board

From

2025/09/12

From

2025/09/01

2024/11/25

2025/02/14

2025/06/02

2025/02/14

To

2029/09/11

To

2029/08/31

2029/02/13

2029/06/01

2029/02/13

From

2022/11/07

2024/01/26

2023/05/22

2023/05/22

To

2025/08/31

2025/07/08

2025/02/13

2025/01/27



Organisation Name Role Appointed By From To

Northwood Primary Ex-officio by virtue of office as
Zoe Beach Governor 2021/01/04 2024/12/31

School headteacher/principal



