

Chair of local governing body

Name	Appointed By	From	To
Kelly-Ann Lee	Appointed by foundation/trust	2025/09/12	2029/09/11

Local governors

Name	Appointed By	From	To
Abi Curtis	Elected by school staff	2025/09/01	2029/08/31
Amy Young	Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal	2024/11/25	
Christopher York	Elected by parents	2025/02/14	2029/02/13
Joanne Knox	Appointed by GB/board	2025/06/02	2029/06/01
Neal Harper	Elected by parents	2025/02/14	2029/02/13

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation	Name	Role	Appointed By	From	To
Northwood Primary School	Hayley Douglas	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	2022/11/07	2025/08/31
Northwood Primary School	Sarah Kelly	Governor	Elected by school staff	2024/01/26	2025/07/08
Northwood Primary School	Kim Harper	Governor	Elected by parents	2023/05/22	2025/02/13
Northwood Primary School	Stuart Rawle	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	2023/05/22	2025/01/27

Organisation	Name	Role	Appointed By	From	To
Northwood Primary School	Zoe Beach	Governor	Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal	2021/01/04	2024/12/31